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201104270001
27430

04/27/2011
10:37:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061013000
507930

201103230000
92410

03/23/2011
11:07:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor DEEDS MCGUIRE
DAVID W

25 132 Lot#:507
Book:25
Pg:132
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF RIDGE
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201105250001
55300

05/25/2011
12:24:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WELLS
FARGO BANK

36 99 Instr
#:20060928000
483220

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201105250001
55300

05/25/2011
12:24:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MILLER
MICHAEL D

36 99 Instr
#:20060928000
483220

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201106150001
76130

06/15/2011
12:39:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LEMONS
JEFFERY

25 7 Instr
#:20061013000
507930

Lot#:10
Book:25 Pg:7
Sub:STONEHA
VEN SECOND
ADDITION

201109060002
62420

09/06/2011
12:42:37

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201110140003
06560

10/14/2011
11:00:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
CENTURY
LIQUIDATING
TRUST

Instr
#:20060720000
351220

Other:SEE
INST

201112220003
88380

12/22/2011
12:49:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 93 Instr
#:20061115000
560120

Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:93
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201112220003
88380

12/22/2011
12:49:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRANCH
WALTER

5 93 Instr
#:20061115000
560120

Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:93
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR



201104120001
13120

04/12/2011
12:43:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

36 99 Instr
#:20060928000
483220

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED MA[

201106150001
76130

06/15/2011
12:39:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WELLS
FARGO BANK

25 7 Instr
#:20061013000
507930

Lot#:10
Book:25 Pg:7
Sub:STONEHA
VEN SECOND
ADDITION

201107290002
20680

07/29/2011
12:38:46

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTONS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


