Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201104270001 27430	04/27/2011 10:37:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061013000 507930	
201103230000 92410	03/23/2011 11:07:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGUIRE DAVID W			25	132		Lot#:507 Book:25 Pg:132 Sub:YELLOW LEAF RIDGE ESTATES 5TH SECTOR
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201105250001 55300	05/25/2011 12:24:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			36	99	Instr #:20060928000 483220	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201105250001 55300	05/25/2011 12:24:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MILLER MICHAEL D			36	99	Instr #:20060928000 483220	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201106150001 76130	06/15/2011 12:39:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LEMONS JEFFERY			25	7	Instr #:20061013000 507930	Lot#:10 Book:25 Pg:7 Sub:STONEHA VEN SECOND ADDITION
201109060002 62420	09/06/2011 12:42:37	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201110140003 06560	10/14/2011 11:00:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW CENTURY LIQUIDATING TRUST					Instr #:20060720000 351220	Other:SEE INST
201112220003 88380	12/22/2011 12:49:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			5	93	Instr #:20061115000 560120	Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:93 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201112220003 88380	12/22/2011 12:49:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRANCH WALTER			5	93	Instr #:20061115000 560120	Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:93 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SECOND SECTOR

201104120001 13120		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		36	483220	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MA[
201106150001 76130	06/15/2011 12:39:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST			WELLS FARGO BANK		25	Instr #:20061013000 507930	Lot#:10 Book:25 Pg:7 Sub:STONEHA VEN SECOND ADDITION
201107290002 20680		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	-	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC				Lot#:5 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTONS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA